STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

ICE AGE FALLS - PHASE IV

53B1973

STRUCTURES

Description Quantity Unit Unit Cost	00.00 \$ 2,400.00 \$ 240.00 20.00 \$ 2,640.00 00.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 300.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,32 3'x3'SAS 2 ea \$ 1,50 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,65 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,65 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,65	\$ 240.00 20.00 \$ 2,640.00 00.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 300.00
Total Cost \$ 1,32 3'x3'SAS 2 ea \$ 1,50 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,65 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	00.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 300.00
3'x3'SAS	00.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 300.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost \$ 1,65 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	\$ 300.00
Total Cost \$ 1,65 Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	50.00 \$ 3,300.00
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10%	
Engineering @ 10%	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	
Total Cost	
	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
[]	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
	
Engineering @ 10%	
Total Cost	
GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 5,940.00

Prepared By:	JD
Date: _	11/17/2006

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

ICE AGE FALLS - PHASE IV

53B1973

PIPES

PIPES		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TT. 46 4	T
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	7	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 203.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 20.30
Total Cost			\$ 31.90	\$ 223.30
15" RCP	25.5	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 841.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 84.15
Total Cost	_		\$ 36.30	\$ 925.65
18" RCP	157.5	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,512.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 551.25
Total Cost			\$ 38.50	\$ 6,063.75
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	_			<u> </u>
Franks a vine (© 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				
	+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			1	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			:	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ļ	
Continue view @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
 			I	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 7,212.70

Prepared By:	JD _		
Date:	11/17/2006		